
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Franklin - (1426194) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.09 300 F 10/03/24 City of St Albans Spring Meet 2024 St Albans Berkhamsted 3

30.42 291 F 23/06/24 City of St Albans Summer Meet 2024 St Albans Berkhamsted 3

30.45 290 F 02/03/24 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Watford Berkhamsted 3

30.69 283 F 16/06/24 Watford Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2024 Watford Berkhamsted 3

31.11 272 F 08/10/23 Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23 Westminster Lodge  3

31.66 258 F 18/06/23 Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023 Watford  3

31.88 252 H 10/09/23 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Berkhamsted 3

31.90 252 F 12/03/23 City of St Albans Spring Meet 2023 St Albans  3

32.06 248 F 24/06/23 City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023 St Albans  3

32.12 247 F 04/03/23 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Garston  3

33.63 215 F 04/12/22 City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2022 St Albans  3

33.66 214 F 25/11/22 Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022 High Wycombe  3

33.67 214 F 11/12/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

33.95 209 F 17/09/22 City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition St Albans  3

34.12 206 H 11/09/22 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Berkhamsted 3

34.29 203 F 02/10/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

34.29 203 F 02/10/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet Westminster Lodge  3

34.29 203 F 20/11/22 Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier Garston  3

34.31 202 F 26/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

35.01 190 F 13/03/22 City of St Albans SC Spring Meet 2022 St Albans  3

35.23 187 F 05/03/22 Watford SC Regional Qualifier Garston  3

35.30 186 F 05/12/21 City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2021 St Albans  3

35.67 180 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

37.63 153 H 14/08/21 Berkhamstead Berkhamstead Berkhamsted 0

40.20 126 H 09/02/20 Alan Doyle Memorial Meet Hemel Hempstead  3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.42 291 F 23/06/24 City of St Albans Summer Meet 2024 St Albans Berkhamsted 3

30.69 283 F 16/06/24 Watford Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2024 Watford Berkhamsted 3

30.09 300 F 10/03/24 City of St Albans Spring Meet 2024 St Albans Berkhamsted 3

30.45 290 F 02/03/24 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Watford Berkhamsted 3

31.11 272 F 08/10/23 Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23 Westminster Lodge  3

31.88 252 H 10/09/23 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Berkhamsted 3

32.06 248 F 24/06/23 City of St Albans SC End of Season Meet 2023 St Albans  3

31.66 258 F 18/06/23 Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023 Watford  3

31.90 252 F 12/03/23 City of St Albans Spring Meet 2023 St Albans  3

32.12 247 F 04/03/23 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Garston  3

33.67 214 F 11/12/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

33.63 215 F 04/12/22 City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2022 St Albans  3

33.66 214 F 25/11/22 Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022 High Wycombe  3

34.29 203 F 20/11/22 Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier Garston  3

34.29 203 F 02/10/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

34.29 203 F 02/10/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet Westminster Lodge  3

33.95 209 F 17/09/22 City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition St Albans  3

34.12 206 H 11/09/22 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Berkhamsted 3

34.31 202 F 26/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

35.01 190 F 13/03/22 City of St Albans SC Spring Meet 2022 St Albans  3

35.23 187 F 05/03/22 Watford SC Regional Qualifier Garston  3

35.30 186 F 05/12/21 City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2021 St Albans  3

35.67 180 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

37.63 153 H 14/08/21 Berkhamstead Berkhamstead Berkhamsted 0

40.20 126 H 09/02/20 Alan Doyle Memorial Meet Hemel Hempstead  3
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